9:00-9:15am
9:15-9:30am
9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:30am

11:30-12:00pm
12:00-12:30pm
12:30-1:00pm
1:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm

Preschool Class Schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Arrival & Free Play
Name Tracing & Scissor Skills
Circle Time
Snack
Literacy P.E.S&k_SportS Social Studies TherT1e Craft Swim
ills Science
Spanish Math Music.with Ms. Dance & Centers
Pillow Movement
Lunch
Outdoor/Indoor Recess
Story Time
Quiet Time Quiet Time Quiet Time Quiet Time Quiet Time
SEL Art Book Club Dramatic Play | Learning Games

Centers & Afternoon Circle




