	Preschool Class Schedule				
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00-9:15am	Arrival & Free Play				
9:15-9:30am	Name Tracing & Scissor Skills				
9:30-10:00am	Circle Time				
10:00-10:30am	Snack				
10:30-11:00am	Literacy	P.E. & Sports Skills	Social Studies	Theme Craft	Swim
11:00-11:30am				Science	
11:30-12:00pm	Spanish	Math	Music with Ms. Pillow	Dance & Movement	Centers
12:00-12:30pm	Lunch				
12:30-1:00pm	Outdoor/Indoor Recess				
1:00-1:30pm	Story Time				
1:30-2:00pm	Quiet Time	Quiet Time	Quiet Time	Quiet Time	Quiet Time
2:00-2:30pm	SEL	Art	Book Club	Dramatic Play	Learning Games
2:30-3:00pm	Centers & Afternoon Circle				